L10000007579

(Re	equestor's Name)	_
(Ad	ldress)	
	Lilea a a)	
DA)	dress)	
		•
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone#	f)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(D)	ainean Entity Name	
. (Bu	siness Entity Name	, .
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
•	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700166332847

01/20/10--01015--001 **130.00

10 JAN 20 AM II: 38
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE
JAN 2 1 2010
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT	TIMBERLAKE PRESERVE, LLC	
000020	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Aaron L. Moore	
	Name of Person	
	Clayton-Johnston, P.A.	= .
	Firm/Company	<u> </u>
	18 NW 33rd Court	JAN 20 CRETAR LAHASS
	Address	m~
	Gainesville, FL 32607	AH H: 3
	City/State and Zip Code	38 ORIG
	drubino@clayton-johnston.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	Α
For further	r information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Aaron L. Moore at (352) 376-4694 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
] \$125.00	Filing Fee \$\sum \\$\sum \\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$	of Status &
··:.	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	
*	Continue to the continue of th	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:		
TIM (Must end with	BERLAKE PRE	ESERVE, LLC lity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		rincipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
5200 West Newberry Roa Gainesville, FL 32607	ad, Bldg. C	5200 West Newberry Ro Gainesville, FL 32607	
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company can business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida st	not serve as its own Regis la registration.)		dividual Grantither JAN 20 HASSE
	Name		AM II: 30 OF STATE E. FLORID,
·	200 West Newber		TE IDA
	rida street address (P.O. esville, FL 32607	. Box NOT acceptable)	
Gaine	City, State, a	and Zip	
liability company at the pregistered agent and agree statutes relating to the proaccept the obligations of	istered agent and to place designated in t to act in this capacit pper and complete pe	accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept y. I further agree to comply werformance of my duties, and I stered agent as provided for in	t the appointment as with the provisions of all am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man			
Manager		Darrell Timberlake	
		5200 West Newberry Road, Bidg. C	_
	7	Gainesville, FL 32607	
			
	_		_
			
	-		<u> </u>
/Lice attachment	of necessary)		
(Use attachment	f necessary)		
LEV: Effective	late, if other than the date of	of filing: (OPT	 TONAL
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the date of the date of the date must be spec	of filing: (OPT	TIONAL
LEV: Effective	date, if other than the date of the date of the date must be spec	of filing: (OPT ific and cannot be more than five busines	TIONAL ss days
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the date of the date must be spectore of filing.) GNATURE:	ific and cannot be more than five busines	ss days SECRET
CLE V: Effective of ffective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the date of the date must be spectore of filing.) GNATURE:	ific and cannot be more than five business	ss days 10 JAN 20
CLE V: Effective of ffective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the date of the date must be spectore of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of an	authorized representative of a member. 28.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ss SECRETARY

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)